
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039749-2025 

Award

Award under framework with lots

AXIANSEU II DIGITAL CONSULTING

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-039749
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0107b4-integration (view related notices)
Published 31 July 2025, 12:53pm

Scope 

Reference

291

Description

Award under framework with lots description

 

Contract 1. Lot 1 - Alexander Care Centre

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039749-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039749-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0107b4-integration


Page 2 to 5

Supplier

Alexander Care Centre

Contract value

£10,000 excluding VAT

£10,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

31 July 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

2 August 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

2 July 2028 to 2 July 2029

1 year, 1 day

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

51111100 - Installation services of electric motors



Page 3 to 5

Procedure 

Procedure type

Award under framework

Framework being used

Framework with Lots TPP Phase 1.5 Test Modify

Lot a2ZPv0000024FliMAE. Lot 3

Competitive selection process

Special regime

Light touch

Supplier 

Alexander Care Centre

Companies House: SC123456

Alexander Care Centre, 21 Rushey Mead, London, FWI_SE4 1JJ, United Kingdom

Lisbon

EC3P3DQ

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/022279-2025


Page 4 to 5

Portugal

Contact name: Alexander Care Centre

Telephone: 919191919

Email: alejandro@alexander.com

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Lot 1 - Alexander Care Centre

Contracting authority 

AXIANSEU II DIGITAL CONSULTING

Companies House: FC034472

Belvedere House, Basing View, Basingstoke

Basingstoke

RG21 4HG

United Kingdom

Contact name: André Rouiller

mailto:alejandro@alexander.com


Page 5 to 5

Telephone: 919191919

Email: andre.rouiller@axians.com

Region: UKJ37 - North Hampshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:andre.rouiller@axians.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Lot 1 -   Alexander Care Centre
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Framework being used
	Special regime

	Supplier
	Alexander Care Centre

	Contracting authority
	AXIANSEU II DIGITAL CONSULTING


		2025-08-07T23:40:22+0100
	TCPDF




